Championnat des AS 2018 – Classements

	1
	Poule A

	 
	Equipes
	PTS
	J
	P
	C
	GA

	1
	EBMN 1
	11
	5
	111
	89
	22

	2
	NOYEN 1
	8
	4
	79
	81
	-2

	3
	FRESNAY
	8
	4
	66
	94
	-28

	4
	UBP
	5
	3
	64
	56
	8



	1
	Poule B

	 
	Equipes
	PTS
	J
	P
	C
	GA

	1
	EBMN 2
	12
	4
	108
	52
	56

	2
	LA FERTE 1
	5
	3
	42
	78
	-36

	3
	EBMS
	3
	3
	50
	70
	-20



	1
	Poule C

	 
	Equipes
	PTS
	J
	P
	C
	GA

	1
	NOYEN 3
	8
	4
	91
	69
	22

	2
	LA FERTE 2
	7
	3
	73
	47
	26

	3
	EBSS
	5
	3
	36
	84
	-48



	1
	Poule D

	 
	Equipes
	PTS
	J
	P
	C
	GA

	1
	NOYEN 2
	9
	3
	67
	53
	14

	2
	ALLONNES
	7
	3
	80
	40
	40

	3
	LA SUZE
	4
	4
	53
	107
	-54



